COMMON RAIN GARDEN PLANTS FOR OHIO

Flowers

New York Aster
Cardinal Flower
Great Blue Lobelia
Marsh Milkweed
Butterfly Milkweed
Marsh Blazing Star
Ohio Spiderwort
Purple Coneflower
Wild Geranium
Celandine Poppy
Culver’s Root
Daylilies
Turtlehead
Grasses &Sedges
Fox Sedge

Soft Rush

Little Bluestem
Prairie Dropseed
Shrubs

Dogwood
Blueberries,

Black Chokeberry

Sun/Shade
Full sun
Full sun
Full sun
Full sun
Full sun
Full sun
Full sun
Full sun
Sun/shade
Shade
Shade

Full sun
Partial shade

Full sun
Full sun
Full sun
Full sun

Sun/shade
Full sun
Full sun

Moisture
wet-moist
wet-moist
wet-moist
wet-moist
moist-dry
wet-moist
moist-dry
moist-dry
moist
moist

moist-avg.

moist-dry
avg.-wet

wet
wet
avg.-dry
avg.-dry

wet-dry
moist
moist-dry

Color
violet
red
blue
pink
orange
purple
blue
purple
pink
yellow
white
various
cream

green
green
blue-green
green

white
fruit
white

Height
1-4 ft.
2-4 ft.
2-4 ft.
4-5 ft.
1-3 ft.
3-6 ft.
2-4 ft.
2-4 ft.
1-2 ft.
1-2 ft.
3-6 ft.
1-3 ft.
3-4ft.

2-3 ft.
2-4 ft.
2-4 ft.
1-2 ft.

6-12 ft.
4-6 ft.
3-6 ft.

Bloom Period
Aug.-Oct.
July-Sept.
Aug.-Sept.
July-Aug.
June-Aug.
July-Sept.
May July
June-Aug.
April-May
April-May
June-Aug.
May-Aug.
July-Sept.

May-July
June-Aug.
Aug.
Aug.-Oct.

May-June
June-Aug.
May



